Visit website for warranty and installation information
Version:202307
410-M25-WLT
Dimension
Width: 25"
Depth:5-1/4""
Height : 30"
25" LAKESIDE MIRROR
(MEDICINE CABINET STYLE)
Features and Materials
Solids: Walnut
Metal Materials: Stainless Steel
Veneers: Walnut
Panels: Plywood
Installation Type: Hanging Over the Upper Towel Bar of
the Lakeside 30 inch Vanity Console (410-V30-WLT);
Flush Wall Mount or Recessed Wall Mount
Assembly Required: YES
Bevel on Mirror: 1"
Metal Finish: Matte Black Color
1/2
Visit website for warranty and installation information
Version:202307
Front View
Top View
Side View
5 1/4" [131mm]
31 7/8"
[809mm]
25" [635mm]
24 1/8" [611mm]
30"
[762mm]
5 1/4" [131mm]
1 3/4" [43mm]
9 1/4"
[234mm]
9 1/4"
[234mm]
9 1/4"
[234mm]
17 1/4" [437mm]
All dimensions are nominal
1"
[26mm]
3 1/2" [88mm]
25" [635mm]
25" [635mm]
410-M25-WLT
25" LAKESIDE MIRROR
(MEDICINE CABINET STYLE)
2/2
29 1/8" [738mm]